
A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
D  PVD Polished Nickel
E  Rustic Pewter
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
G Velvet Aged Bronze
K Satin Nickel

L  Satin Stainless
M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel

T  Biscuit
U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 
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FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

49 Series Avalon™  8”-15” Widespread Lavatory Faucett

EX-049-CB-2192 Lavatory

PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

971-013

920-633*

962-149

950-164

970-039

950-548

960-051*

941-605*931-017

950-121

931-041

971-130

940-371*

960-010*

971-025

941-591*

If installation surface depth is thicker than 1 1/2” order Extension Kit 971-086
Si la profundidad superficie del fregadero es más gruesa que 1 1/2”, por favor pida la pieza de repuesto 971-086.
Si la profondeur surface de le l’évier est plus épaisse que 1 1/2”, svp commandez le numéro de la pièce disponible 971-086.

910-031
Hot

Caliente
Chaud

910-032
Cold
Fria
Froid

900-006
Hot

Caliente
Chaud

900-007
Cold
Fria
Froid

949-048C
Gray
Gris
gris

949-048B
Blac

Negra
Noire


